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<242 constituents submitted ) ¢ ideas.

Most submitted 1 idea.
lidea NG 78%
2-5ideas [l 21%

6+ ideas | 2%

W Submitters

14% of ideas came from high
submitters. The most ideas
submitted by 1 person is 36.

Streets & Sidewalks
was the top category.

Streets & o
Sidewalks 44%

Parks & Green o
Spaces 19%

Community o
Resources 18%

Arts & Culture 4%
Education 4%

Other 12%

Top themes in Streets &

Sidewalks:
Road Safety 99
Road Repairs 65
Pedestrian... 65
Traffic Calming 56
Bike Infrastructure 43
Ideas

More women participated, but men sent more ideas.

Woman NGG—— 52%

Man s 42%
Nonbinary or other @ 6%

W Submitters Ideas

People who did not provide demographics are excluded, including the 36-idea
person. The Census does not count nonbinary people, but reports 51% women
and 49% men in Somerville.

White people and 35-44 year olds were
overrepresented compared to the population.

psian  HH 9%
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white T 75%

0,
Other/Two or more . 11%

18to24 ™ 4%

25 t0 3/  — 33%
3510 44 Te— 2T%
45 to 54 e 14%

55 or older ——— 21

B Submitters

These groups also sent slightly more ideas per person. G
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